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CERTIFICATE 

This is to certify that 
 

Przedsiębiorstwo Produkcyjno-Usługowe Pomel Sp. z 
o.o. 
 

ul. Serocka 37 
07-200 Wyszków 
Poland 

has implemented and maintains an Environmental Management System. 

Scope: 
Manufacturing of plastic and metal components including anticorrosion coating  

Through an audit, documented in a report, it was verified that the management system 
fulfills the requirements of the following standard: 
 
 

ISO 14001 : 2015 

 

Certificate registration no. 

Valid from 

Valid until 

Date of certification 

417921 UM 

2021-05-02 

2024-05-01 

2021-05-02 

 

DQS GmbH 
 

   
Markus Bleher 
Managing Director  

  
 
 
 


